Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2023
TC Karken (1067)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Am Woom, 52525 Heinsberg-Karken
G 02452-88400 info@tennisclub-karken.de

Sportwart/in
Reiners, Volker

Schiedsrichterobmann

Okuhn, Joachim
T 01728240352 joachim.okuhn@freenet.de
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Damen 1 | Oberliga
MF: Joes van Geijn; T 0031646141875
ronaldvangeijn@home.nl

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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van Geijn, Joes (NED N)
Pruijmboom, Anoek (NED N)
Wagemaker, Mandy (NED N)
Tiemersma, Maike (NED N)
Heinrichs, Clara

Houkes, Cheyenne (NED N)
Meermans, Yana (BEL N)
Reijnders, Lynn (NED N)
Schouten, Sammie (NED N)
Brull, Sanne (NED N)
Buijsers, Gill (NED N)

Van Hensberg, Santi (NED N)
Langley, Schuyler (NED N)
Kuster, Floor (NED N)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20159917
20364676
29454651
29965855
29500310
20362922
20564605
29207553
20764782
29964248
20361993
20762460
20664152
20761910

LK
LK2,9
LK3,7
LK4,4
LK5,2
LK5,6
LK7,6
LK8,6
LK8,6
LK9,0
LK13,0
LK13,8
LK18,0
LK18,6
LK20,1
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